	3 Year Old Preschool Snack Schedule
If school is cancelled on your day to bring snack, you will just be skipped until your next date. We do still have snack on delay days!
There is 1 raisin and grape allergy

	Date
	Child Bringing Snack

	Thursday, August 11
	Layla

	Tuesday, August 16
	Olivia

	Thursday, August 18
	Adaleah

	Tuesday, August 23
	Colin

	Thursday, August 25
	Morgan

	Tuesday, August 30
	Jackson

	Thursday, September 1
	Thaddeus

	Tuesday, September 6
	Bayleigh

	Thursday, September 8
	Nathan

	Tuesday, September 13
	Layla

	Thursday, September 15
	NO SCHOOL

	Tuesday, September 20
	Lucas

	Thursday, September 22
	Adaleah

	Tuesday, September 27
	Olivia

	Thursday, September 29
	Jackson

	Tuesday, October 4
	Thaddeus

	Thursday, October 6
	Nathan

	Tuesday, October 11
	Colin

	Thursday, October 13
	Layla

	Tuesday, October 18
	Adaleah

	Thursday, October 20
	Lucas and Morgan

	Tuesday, October 25
	Bayleigh

	Thursday, October 27
	Jackson

	Tuesday, November 1
	Olivia

	Thursday, November 3
	Thaddeus

	Tuesday, November 8
	Nathan

	Thursday, November 10
	Colin

	Tuesday, November 15
	Adaleah

	Thursday, November 17
	Layla

	Tuesday, November 22
	Jackson

	Thursday, November 24
	THANKSGIVING- NO SCHOOL

	Tuesday, November 29
	Bayleigh

	Thursday, December 1
	Morgan

	Tuesday, December 6
	Nathan

	Thursday, December 8
	Adaleah

	Tuesday, December 13
	Colin

	Thursday , December 15
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	Tuesday, December 20
	Olivia

	Wednesday 21- January 4
	CHRISTMAS BREAK

	Thursday, January 5
	Layla

	Tuesday, January 10
	Jackson

	Thursday, January 12
	Lucas

	Tuesday, January 17
	Thaddeus

	Thursday, January 19
	Nathan

	Tuesday, January 24
	Bayleigh

	Thursday, January 26
	Colin

	Tuesday, January 31
	Olivia

	Thursday, February 2
	Layla

	Tuesday, February 7
	STAFF PD DAY- NO SCHOOL

	Thursday, February 9
	Jackson

	Tuesday, February 14
	Morgan

	Thursday, February 16
	Thaddeus

	Tuesday, February 21
	Colin

	Thursday, February 23
	Nathan

	Tuesday, February 28
	Bayleigh

	Thursday, March 2
	Adaleah

	Tuesday, March 7
	Olivia

	Thursday, March 9
	Layla

	Tuesday, March 14
	Lucas

	Thursday, March 16
	Colin

	Tuesday, March 21
	Jackson

	Thursday, March 23
	Nathan

	Tuesday, March 28
	Bayleigh

	Thursday, March 30
	Adaleah

	March 31- April 7
	SPRING BREAK- NO SCHOOL

	Tuesday, April 11
	Thaddeus

	Thursday, April 13
	Olivia

	Tuesday, April 18
	Morgan

	Thursday, April 20
	Layla

	Tuesday, April 25
	Jackson

	Thursday, April 27
	Bayleigh

	Tuesday, May 2
	Colin

	Thursday, May 4
	Olivia

	Tuesday, May 9
	Adaleah

	Thursday, May 11
	Nathan

	Tuesday, May 16
	Thaddeus

	Thursday, May 18
	Lucas

	Tuesday, May 23
	Bayleigh


	
